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Week 1
     

Thu., Sep 7 2006  11:03 a Rob's Squad Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  11:03 a Rob's Squad Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  10:01 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  10:01 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  12:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Acquired Mike Williams DET WR Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  12:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  12:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Placed on IRSteve Smith CAR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  12:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Placed on IRDeion Branch SEA WR Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p Rob's Squad Acquired Samkon Gado HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p Rob's Squad Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRDoug Gabriel OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Placed on IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p Rob's Squad Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  11:37 p Rob's Squad Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  2:40 p SQUATZ Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  2:40 p SQUATZ Placed on IRT.J. Duckett WAS RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  3:00 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRBen Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  3:00 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:40 a SQUATZ Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:40 a SQUATZ Released Reche Caldwell NWE WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  5:06 p THE JUTS Acquired Leonard Pope ARI TE Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  5:06 p THE JUTS Released Zachary Hilton NYJ TE Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:54 p Rob's Squad Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:54 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRMarion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  10:49 a Philly Mob Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  10:49 a Philly Mob Placed on IRJerry Porter OAK WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Placed on IRNate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p Cowboy Killers Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p Cowboy Killers Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRMichael Vick ATL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Marcus Pollard DET TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:09 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRMichael Vick ATL QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:09 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRRex Grossman CHI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:09 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:09 p EATIN BEAR Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:45 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Taken off of IRDeion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:45 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Placed on IREric Parker SDG WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:52 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Taken off of IREric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  7:52 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Placed on IRMike Williams DET WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  8:22 p Rob's Squad Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  8:22 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRTrent Green KAN QB Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:49 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:49 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IRChris Simms TAM QB Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  12:25 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Taken off of IRSteve Smith CAR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  12:25 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Released Eric Parker SDG WR Owner

Mon., Sep 25 2006  7:20 p EATIN BEAR Released Chris Simms TAM QB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 26 2006  9:53 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Taken off of IRNate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  9:53 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Placed on IRAmani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE JUTS Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire
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Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE JUTS Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p Swayze Crazy Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p Swayze Crazy Placed on IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Chris Baker NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Released Jerramy Stevens SEA TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE BITCHES Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRErnest Wilford JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p Rob's Squad Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p Rob's Squad Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Charlie Frye CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IRVince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE JUTS Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  11:38 p THE JUTS Placed on IRLeonard Pope ARI TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  2:38 p THE BITCHES Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  2:38 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRMike Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  7:18 p Philly Mob Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  7:18 p Philly Mob Released Olindo Mare MIA K Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  8:50 a THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Released Justin McCareins NYJ WR Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  8:50 a THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Travis Taylor MIN WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 3 2006  11:11 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRErnest Wilford JAC WR Owner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  11:11 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRBobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  2:01 p Rob's Squad Taken off of IRMarion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  2:01 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRSamkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  5:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRRex Grossman CHI QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  5:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRMichael Vick ATL QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  7:03 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Released Mike Williams DET WR Owner

Wed., Oct 4 2006  8:03 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Taken off of IRAmani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Wed., Oct 4 2006  8:03 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Placed on IRMichael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p Swayze Crazy Placed on IRDaunte Culpepper MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p Swayze Crazy Acquired Mark Brunell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p THE BITCHES Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  11:38 p THE BITCHES Released Ernest Wilford JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:29 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRMike Bell DEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:29 a THE BITCHES Released Michael Bennett KAN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  3:00 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  3:01 p THE BITCHES Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  9:33 a Philly Mob Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  9:33 a Philly Mob Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  9:38 a Philly Mob Acquired Ernest Wilford JAC WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  9:38 a Philly Mob Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  9:38 a Philly Mob Placed on IRMatt Jones JAC WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:21 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:21 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:21 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRBobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  8:21 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRJoe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  4:49 p Rob's Squad Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  10:35 p EATIN BEAR Taken off of IRVince Young TEN QB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  10:35 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IRKurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Rob's Squad Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRMaurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Philly Mob Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Philly Mob Released Nate Washington PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Wes Welker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p CRUISE CONTROL Released David Givens TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Philly Mob Acquired Daniel Wilcox BAL TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:38 p Philly Mob Released Joe Klopfenstein STL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  6:39 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IRMarty Booker MIA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  6:39 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:51 a Cowboy Killers Acquired Michael Turner SDG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:51 a Cowboy Killers Released LenDale White TEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:54 a Cowboy Killers Acquired Peerless Price BUF WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:54 a Cowboy Killers Released Robert Ferguson GNB WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:31 a THE BITCHES Acquired Dan Campbell DET TE Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:31 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:31 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRDallas Clark IND TE Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:31 a THE BITCHES Released Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:39 a THE BITCHES Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:39 a THE BITCHES Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:48 p THE JUTS Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:48 p THE JUTS Taken off of IRLeonard Pope ARI TE Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 17 2006  2:34 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRDallas Clark IND TE Owner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  2:34 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRJoe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  2:34 p THE BITCHES Released Dan Campbell DET TE Owner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  2:34 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRBobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 18 2006  4:08 p Rob's Squad Taken off of IRMaurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Owner

Wed., Oct 18 2006  4:08 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRNoah Herron GNB RB Owner

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p Philly Mob Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones Placed on IRCorrell Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p Rob's Squad Acquired George Wrighster JAC TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p Rob's Squad Released Jermaine Wiggins MIN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p Philly Mob Acquired Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:36 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRDrew Bennett TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  8:40 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  8:40 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Released John Hall WAS K Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:32 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Taken off of IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:32 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Placed on IRChad Pennington NYJ QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  9:27 p CRUISE CONTROL Taken off of IRBen Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  9:27 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  9:35 p CRUISE CONTROL Released Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  9:36 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Jermaine Wiggins MIN TE Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  9:36 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRBen Troupe TEN TE Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  3:36 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Samie Parker KAN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  3:36 p EATIN BEAR Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  7:38 p THE JUTS Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  7:38 p THE JUTS Placed on IRByron Leftwich JAC QB Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  3:23 a EATIN BEAR Released Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  3:23 a EATIN BEAR Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  3:23 a EATIN BEAR Placed on IRChris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:30 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRDrew Bennett TEN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:30 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:31 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:31 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRLeon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:42 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Dave Rayner GNB K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  11:42 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:45 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRWes Welker MIA WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:45 p CRUISE CONTROL Taken off of IRDoug Gabriel OAK WR Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 24 2006  5:18 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRLeon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  5:18 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRChris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p Philly Mob Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p Philly Mob Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p THE BITCHES Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  11:35 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 27 2006  5:47 p THE BITCHES Acquired Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  5:47 p THE BITCHES Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  5:47 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  8:37 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  8:37 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  11:10 a EATIN BEAR Taken off of IRChris Henry CIN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  11:10 a EATIN BEAR Placed on IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 1 2006  1:10 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRMichael Vick ATL QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 1 2006  1:10 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 1 2006  1:11 p Swayze Crazy Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Owner

Wed., Nov 1 2006  4:02 p CRUISE CONTROL Released Ben Troupe TEN TE Owner

Wed., Nov 1 2006  11:35 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  11:35 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRBen Roethlisberger PIT QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  11:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  11:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Drew Bennett TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  8:30 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  8:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  8:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRDesmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:23 p CRUISE CONTROL Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:23 p CRUISE CONTROL Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:21 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Bubba Franks GNB TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:21 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRVernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:29 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:29 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRKeyshawn Johnson CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:16 a THE BITCHES Released Musa Smith BAL RB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:16 a THE BITCHES Acquired Mewelde Moore MIN RB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  5:31 a CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRTony Romo DAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  8:34 a THE JUTS Taken off of IRByron Leftwich JAC QB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  8:34 a THE JUTS Released Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  10:49 a CRUISE CONTROL Taken off of IRWes Welker MIA WR Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  10:49 a CRUISE CONTROL Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  10:51 a CRUISE CONTROL Taken off of IRTony Romo DAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  10:51 a CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRBen Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 7 2006  8:52 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRKeyshawn Johnson CAR WR Owner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  8:52 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IRMichael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Wed., Nov 8 2006  6:07 p Rob's Squad Taken off of IRTrent Green KAN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 8 2006  6:07 p Rob's Squad Placed on IRBrad Johnson MIN QB Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  6:14 p EATIN BEAR Taken off of IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  6:14 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IRSamie Parker KAN WR Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  11:09 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRDamon Huard KAN QB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  11:12 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRDamon Huard KAN QB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  11:12 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:09 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:09 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 14 2006  6:11 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRMichael Jenkins ATL WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 14 2006  6:11 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  2:29 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  2:29 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRDamon Huard KAN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  11:02 p CRUISE CONTROL Taken off of IRBen Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  11:02 p CRUISE CONTROL Placed on IRByron Leftwich JAC QB Owner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  7:41 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Commissioner
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Sat., Nov 18 2006  7:41 p THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS! Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:58 p Swayze Crazy Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:58 p Swayze Crazy Taken off of IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 21 2006  1:32 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Tue., Nov 21 2006  1:32 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Tue., Nov 21 2006  11:55 p SQUATZ Taken off of IRT.J. Duckett WAS RB Owner

Tue., Nov 21 2006  11:55 p SQUATZ Placed on IRJerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  11:48 a THE BITCHES Taken off of IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  11:48 a THE BITCHES Placed on IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 26 2006  12:54 p SQUATZ Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 26 2006  12:54 p SQUATZ Placed on IRMarques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 28 2006  5:57 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off of IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  5:57 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Donovan McNabb PHI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  8:13 p THE BITCHES Taken off of IRSteve McNair BAL QB Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  8:13 p THE BITCHES Placed on IRJake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  12:44 a SQUATZ Taken off of IRMarques Colston NOR WR Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  12:44 a SQUATZ Placed on IRTroy Williamson MIN WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


